
Jan 16, 2026, 6:24 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 JANCY BENNY (HSBN) 17/1022 THEKKEL 
HOUSE, 

KANACHIPARUTHA  
PITTUKARIKULAMBU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 

1, KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

2 15/01/2026 ARUN B BIJOSH N (FTHR) 9/98 SYAMALA 
NIVAS, KALAPETTY, 
KUZHALMANNM 2, 

KALAPETTY PO, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

3 15/01/2026 Sudheep S Suresh M  (FTHR) Veluthakkal Veedu, 
Panthaparambu, 

Vandazhy II, 
Mudappallur, 678705, 

Alathur

  

4 15/01/2026 RAMEEJA N JAILANI (HSBN) NIRAVAKKODE 
HOUSE, CHITHALI 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 ARCHANA M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

ATHANIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, CHITHALI 

PO, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

6 15/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M MURALIDHARAN  K 
(FTHR)

KANOOR 
VADAKKEVEEDU, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
MELARCODE, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
678703, ALATHUR

  

7 15/01/2026 ASIYA S MUHAMMAD KASIM 
(HSBN)

ANITHURUTHI, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 

VANDAZHI-II, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

8 15/01/2026 SABNA S NISHAR A (HSBN) NEDUMPARAMBU, 
VANOOR, ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

9 15/01/2026 SAJNA A H HASSANAR A (FTHR) MANNIYAMKODE 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANKAM, 
ALATHUR, 

PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR

  

10 15/01/2026 FARHANA M MANOJ ALI A (FTHR) 1/574 
CHERIAKOZHIPPADAM, 
CHITTILAMCHERY, 

MELARCODE, 
CHITTILAMCHERY, 

678704, ALATHUR

  

11 15/01/2026 ISHA U ABDUL MUTHALIF S 
(HSBN)

197/12, 
VADAKKETHARA, 

CHENKARAM, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 ANASWARA RAJ R RAJAKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

2/301 
VADAKKETHARA, 

KIZHAKKENCHERY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 

1, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

13 15/01/2026 RESHMA R MUKESH K R (HSBN) KUNNUKAD HOUSE, 
NOCHULLY, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
NOCHULLI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

14 15/01/2026 BIJU VARKEY K E VARKEY  (FTHR) 20/440, 
KOLLATHAZHA 

VEEDU, VANDAZHI, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

15 15/01/2026 SHAJILA A SAIDU MUHAMMED 
A (HSBN)

PANDARAKKAD 
VEED, KALAPETTY, 
KUZHALMANNAM 2, 
KALAPETTY, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

16 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM S 

SHOUKATHALI U 
(FTHR)

15/1917, 
NADUVANGATTIL, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

17 15/01/2026 SUJISHA K KRISHNANKUTTY G 
(FTHR)

15/228 ERATTU 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAMCODE, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, MOOLAMCODE P 
O, 678684, ALATHUR

  

18 15/01/2026 VISHNU K KUMARAN (FTHR) ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

THENKURISSI 2, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 RAIZA FATHIMA F MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
HAQ M (FTHR)

FAJR HOUSE, 
PINEAPPLE 
QUARTERS, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

20 15/01/2026 SHAMEENA  S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KADAMKODE, 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI II, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

21 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEEM R 

RAHIMAN (FTHR) 01/541 ERANIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIMBUKAD 

ERIMAYUR POST, 
ERIMAYUR 1, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

22 15/01/2026 Sathi Janardhanan Janardhanan C (HSBN) 16/105, Perinchery 
House, Pallavoor, 
Pallavoor, 678688, 

Palakkad

  

23 15/01/2026 Akshaya  J Jayakrishnan C (FTHR) Jaya Nivas, Vemballur, 
Thenkurissi, Vemballur, 

678502, Alathur

  

24 15/01/2026 BESEENA MOL  SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) KELAMPADIKKAL, 
KIZHAKKENCHERI, 

KANIYAMANGALAM, 
KARINKAYAM P O, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

25 15/01/2026 HIBA A ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

371, CHERUMKODE 
KALAM, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

26 15/01/2026 AJITH B BHARATHAN K 
(FTHR)

628, 
ALUMPARAMBU, 

MELARCODE, 
CHERAMANGALAM, 

678703, ALATHUR

  

27 15/01/2026 ABEL ABRAHAM 
JOHN 

JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

LOVE DALE, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

28 15/01/2026 SHAHANA S ABDUL UBAID N 
(HSBN)

105/17, CHENKARAM, 
VADAKKETHARA, 

KUNISSERY, 678681, 
ALATHUR

  

29 15/01/2026 JASMINE I ISMAIL (FTHR) PARAYANKODE, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

30 15/01/2026 KAVYA MANIKKAN 
M 

MANIKKAN V (FTHR) 289, 
MAKKAPARAMBU, 

MELARCODE, 
MELARCODE, 678703, 

ALATHUR

  

31 15/01/2026 SAJITHA K K ABDUL AZIZ A 
(HSBN)

NELLIYAMPADAM, 
CHITTILANCHERY, 

MELARCODE, 
CHITTILANCHERY, 
678704, ALATHUR

  

32 15/01/2026 PARVATHY C M C M MANOJ (FTHR) CHAMAKKAD 
HOUSE, VANDAZHI, 

VANDAZHI-I, 
VANDAZHY, 678706, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

33 15/01/2026 Swaliha V A Abbas (FTHR) Varikkottil House, 
Thachakkode, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

34 15/01/2026 ANSHAD M C MUHAMMAD 
KHANI (FTHR)

0, ARIYAKODE 
HOUSE, ERIMAYUR 

II, KUNISSERY, 
678681, ERIMAYUR

  

35 15/01/2026 DEEPA B BIJUKUMAR (FTHR) 14/414, 
CHITHALIMALA 
HOUSE PULLODE 
POST, ERIMAYUR, 
PULLODE, 678545, 

ALATHUR

  

36 15/01/2026 SOUMIA JOSHY JOSHY (HSBN) KALABHAVAN 
HOUSE, 

CHETTITHARAKKAD, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRI 

I, MOOLAMKODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

37 15/01/2026 ASHIK SUDHEER SUDHEER V K (FTHR) 05/600 
POOLAPPARAMBIL, 

VAKKALA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
2, ELAVAMPADAM P 
O, 678684, ALATHUR

  

38 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
PYARIS 

PYARIS A (FTHR) DARULSALAM 
MANZIL, 

PULIKKALPARAMBU, 
VANDAZHI, 

VANDAZHI, 678706, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

39 15/01/2026 NISHANA B SHINAS B (HSBN) 03/91, SHIFA 
MANZIL , 

KUTTAMKULAM, 
MAIN ROAD , 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

40 15/01/2026 SUHAILA HARIS MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

DARULSALAM 
MANZIL, 

PULIKKALPARAMBU, 
VANDAZHI, 

VANDAZHI, 678706, 
ALATHUR

  

41 15/01/2026 KRISHNABINDU P M P PRASAD (HSBN) 4/885 MANNATH 
HOUSE, 

RAMANAGAR 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

MELARCODE, 
MELARCODE, 678703, 

ALATHUR

  

42 15/01/2026 SUMI JOSEPH MANU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

12/798 
VADAKKEMYALIL 

HOUSE, 
AROGYAPURAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERY 
1, KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

43 15/01/2026 NOUSHAD M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 00, 
ANCHUPARAKULAMBU 

HOUSE, CHITHALI, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

44 15/01/2026 KEERTHANA K KRISHNANKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA VIHAR, 
POTTIMADA VANUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

45 15/01/2026 SUNNY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PART NUMBER 116/
MANAYIL HOUSE, 

NERCHAPARA, 
MANGALAM DAM, 

OLIMKADAV, 678706, 
ALATHUR

  

46 15/01/2026 AMAL K N KUMARI (MTHR) AMBITTANTHERISU, 
AMBITTANTHERISU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY, 

KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

47 15/01/2026 SINSHA FATHIMA N 
S 

SHAMEER N A (FTHR) THEYYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NAINAMKAD, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

48 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIRAJ SHINAJ (FTHR) 22/404 
CHERAMPADAM, 
CHERAMPADAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERY 
1, MOOLAMCODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

49 15/01/2026 SMITHA SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PART NUMBER 116/ 
MANAYIL HOUSE, 

NERCHAPRA, 
MANGALAM DAM, 

OLUMKADVU, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

50 15/01/2026 ANJALI S SIVAN D (FTHR) 229-PUNCHAKKOD 
HOUSE, MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI II, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

51 15/01/2026 NEETHU  P PAZHANIMALA 
(FTHR)

OORANKODE, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

52 15/01/2026 ASHA SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PART NUMBER 116/
MANAYIL HOUSE, 

NERCHAPARA, 
MANGALAM DAM, 

OLIMKADAVU, 
678510, ALATHUR

  

53 15/01/2026 VIGNESH K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 8/473, THEJASWI, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KUNISSERI, 678681, 
ALATHUR

  

54 15/01/2026 SANDHYA VINOD VINOD (HSBN) 11/590 VENU NIVAS, 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI 2, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

55 15/01/2026 ALEENA SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PART NUMBER 116/
MANAYIL HOUSE, 

NERCHAPARA, 
MANGALAMDAM, 

OLIMKADAVU, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

56 15/01/2026 AMBUJAKSHAN  R RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALUMPARAMBU, 
CHERAMANGALAM, 

MELARCODE, 
CHERAMANGALAM, 

678703, ALATHUR

  

57 15/01/2026 AADHIL A ALI ABBAZ R (FTHR) 19/550 
CHEMMANNAMADA, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

58 15/01/2026 REGEENA 
NAZARUDHEEN 

NAZARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ANGADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BANK ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

59 15/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER M MOHAMMED 
MOOSA A (FTHR)

S B PALACE, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 

VANDAZHI-II, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

60 15/01/2026 SAJEENA V ABDUL RAHMAN I 
(HSBN)

VALIPARAMBU, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

61 15/01/2026 AMEESH M MURALI K (FTHR) 11/715-
PUNCHAKKOD 

HOUSE, MANNALUR, 
THENKURISSI II, 

MANNALUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

62 15/01/2026 KABEER 
NAZARUDHEEN 

REGEENA 
NAZARUDHEEN 

(WIFE)

ANGADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BANK ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR MBR, 

678541, ALATHUR

  

63 15/01/2026 SHAKKEELA P A ABDUL BASHEER M 
(HSBN)

S B PALACE, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 

VANDAZHI-II, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

64 15/01/2026 MANIKANDAN R RAJAN (FTHR) PANNAMKODE, 
KUBARATHARA, 

VANDAZHY, 
VANDAZHY, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

65 15/01/2026 AISWARYAA M HARINATH M (HSBN) 6/285, 
GEETHALAYAM, 
PARUTHIKKADU, 

KUNISSERI, 678681, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

66 15/01/2026 MOHSINA N NAZARUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

ANGADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BANK ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

67 15/01/2026 ASWINI DAS T GIRINATH M (HSBN) 6/285, 
GEETHALAYAM, 
PARUTHIKKADU, 

KUNISSERI, 678681, 
ALATHUR

  

68 15/01/2026 HANA E ESHACK A (FTHR) OTTUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMPARAMBU, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

69 15/01/2026 RISHAD MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KODENCHERY 
HOUSE, 

CHEERAKKUZHI, 
PALAKKAD, 

MOOLAMCODE  P O, 
678684, PALAKKAD

  

70 15/01/2026 KARTHIK M MANOHARAN M 
(FTHR)

6/285, 
GEETHALAYAM, 
PARUTHIKKADU, 

KUNISSERI, 678681, 
ALATHUR

  

71 15/01/2026 RESHMA R MOHANDAS R 
(HSBN)

SANTHA NIVAS 
VALLIODU, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

72 15/01/2026 MELVIN P MATHEW MATHEW P K (FTHR) 17/224 
PADIKKAKUDI, 
VALKULAMBU, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORANCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

73 15/01/2026 MERLIN P MATHEW P K MATHEW (FTHR) 17/224 
PADIKKAKUDI, 
VALKULAMBU, 

KIZHAKKENCHERY 
1, KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

74 15/01/2026 FEMINA V P ABDUL RAHMAN V S 
(HSBN)

Valuparambil, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

75 15/01/2026 NIMISH MOHAN MOHANAN G (FTHR) ERUMAKKODE 
HOUSE, CHITHALI 

PO, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

CHITHALI PO, 678702, 
ALATHUR

  

76 15/01/2026 ASAD Y BEEPATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

S Y R MANZIL, 
KARAPADAM, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

77 15/01/2026 GOPAN P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

ERUMAKKODE 
HOUSE, CHITHALI 

PO, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

78 15/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN A AISHABI (WIFE) 14/200, LAKSHAM 
VEED, VANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

79 15/01/2026 Gayathri s sugesh baby  (FTHR) kumblacode, alathur, 
alathur, alathur, 678541, 

alathur

  

80 15/01/2026 NAVAS N NASAR K (FTHR) 363, Kuthirappara, 
Erimayur 2, Kunissery, 

678681, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

81 15/01/2026 vijesh  k kannan T (FTHR) kanjirampallam, 
kannanur, 

kuzhalalmannam, 
kannanur, 678702, 

Alathur

  

82 15/01/2026 Anjana S Sumesh Raj (HSBN) Swathi, Vadakke Veedu, 
Thendomkodam, 
Kizhakkenchery, 
Kizhakkenchery, 
678684, Alathur

  

83 15/01/2026 ANGEL MARY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KALAYILPUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KURIKKANTHARISSU, 

PANDAMCODE, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

84 15/01/2026 akash KB Balakrishnan  (FTHR) 220, pythala, Mangalam 
dam, olinkadavu, 
678706, alathur

  

85 15/01/2026 Salman Fazil A Shaniba  T P (MTHR) 727, Thalikkulam 
House, Erattakulam, 

Kavasseri 1, 
Erattakulam, 678682, 

Alathur

  

86 15/01/2026 Arya G Gangadharan K K 
(FTHR)

Kottampotta, 
Melarcode, Erimayur, 
Melarcode, 678703, 

Alathur

  

87 15/01/2026 Prakash N R Vasanthi (MTHR) 361, North Village, 
Melarcode, Melarcode, 

678703, Alathur

  

88 15/01/2026 Vasanthi Ramakrishnan (HSBN) Vadakkegramam, 
Melarcode, Erimayut, 
Melarcode, 678703, 

Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

89 15/01/2026 Dinakaran.M Viswanathan Nair 
(FTHR)

Vykundam, Kattussery, 
10/703,, Alathur, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

90 15/01/2026 Fousiya Ibrahim A (FTHR) Kattussery, 10/557, 
KattusseryRoad,Alathur, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

91 15/01/2026 Ikram.K Khajahussain Y (FTHR) Vaveli,Kattussery, 
11/430, Kattussery 

Road, Alathur, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

92 15/01/2026 Irfan.K Khajahussain Y (FTHR) Vaveli,Kattussery, 
11/430, Vaveli, 

Kattussery Road, 
Alathur, Kattussery, 

678542, Alathur

  

93 15/01/2026 Muhammed Roshan R Rasheed U (FTHR) Kakkamoochikkad, 
Kattussery 10/503, 
Kakkamoochikkad, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

94 15/01/2026 RAJENDRAN N Velayudhan Nair 
(FTHR)

Ambadi, 
Plakkaparambu ,kattussery, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

95 15/01/2026 AMAL J P Jayaprakasan K (FTHR) Vaveli House, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

96 15/01/2026 ARCHANA M Girija S (MTHR) Plakkaparambu House, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

97 15/01/2026 NANDANA C Chandran V (FTHR) Plakkaparambu House, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

98 15/01/2026 ATHULYA PP PREMADASAN PK 
(FTHR)

545, Pezhumkura, 
Vandazhi, Vandazhi, 

678706, Alathur

  

99 15/01/2026 Anas Hussain A Aseese Hussain (FTHR) 127, Pezhumkora, 
Vandazhy, Vandazhy, 

678706, Alathur

  

100 15/01/2026 Kaladharan N Narayanan (FTHR) Neerchal, Neerchal, 
Vandazhi, Vandazhi, 

678706, Alathur

  

101 15/01/2026 Neethu N Natarajan K (FTHR) Naduveedu 
Kammanthara, 
Kammanthara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

102 15/01/2026 Akhilesh R Ramankutty K (FTHR) Kuruppathara House 
Mudappallur, 
Kuruppathara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

103 15/01/2026 Deepa M Manickan (FTHR) Kammanthara 
Mudappallur, 
Kammanthara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

104 15/01/2026 Ambily S Biju B (HSBN) Earat House 
Kizhakkethara, 
Kizhakkethara, 

Vandazhy 2, 
Mudappallur, 678705, 

Alathur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 6:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

105 15/01/2026 Vrindha K Murukan N (HSBN) Pozhath House 
Kizhakkethara, 
Kizhakkethara, 

Vandazhy 2, 
Mudappallur, 678705, 

Alathur

  

106 15/01/2026 Vrindha K Murukan N (HSBN) Pozhath House 
Kizhakkethara, 
Kizhakkethara, 

Vandazhy 2, 
Mudappallur, 678705, 

Alathur

  

107 15/01/2026 Dorish S Sailesh K (FTHR) 567, Mampad, 
Kizhakkencherry, 
Kizhakkencherry, 
678684, Alathur

  

108 15/01/2026 ALNA MATHEW Justin Jose (HSBN) Punnachal House, 
Vadakkumpadam, 
Kizhakkenchery, 

Elavampadam, 678684, 
Alathur

  

109 15/01/2026 Devanath Jayakumar Jayakumar S (FTHR) 385,Avean house, 
Elamkavu, 

Kizhakkancherry1, 
Kizhakkanchery, 
678684, Alathur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


